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SCRATCH TRAIL 16KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 142 ABDELKADER EL YOUSFI MOIS SAC ATHLE 01:14:21
2 187 LOIC LAFFONT  01:18:35
3 116 MICKAEL LASSUS  01:18:37
4 159 KEVIN DUMOTIER AC AUCH 01:23:12
5 184 FRANCOIS SOPENA LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:23:26
6 141 MEJID ATIQ MOIS SAC ATHLE 01:23:53
7 113 GAETAN MARESTAING  01:24:51
8 110 QUENTIN NOURRISSON  01:27:17
9 163 JF PAQUET COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:27:36

10 105 GABRIEL RODRIGUES CASTIN TEAM 01:28:21
11 174 SEBASTIEN ESCALAS ARATZ RUNNING CLUB 01:28:26
12 132 CATHERINE MONAHAN AUCH TRIATHLON 01:28:52
13 185 PIERRE PEYREBERE  01:31:31
14 171 LAURENT FACHADA  01:33:15
15 133 PASCAL LEBAULT LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:33:52
16 130 SEBASTIEN AVALIS  01:34:31
17 126 BERTRAND LAURENS  01:35:27
18 183 LUDIVINE BROISE  01:35:44
19 177 CHRISTIAN JAUBERT COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:36:07
20 167 CORALIE DEYRIS  01:36:34
21 175 FRANCK SUPIOT  01:36:54
22 153 REGIS JAUBART LES COUDOUS 01:38:10
23 114 GARANCE GATTONI SATUC 01:38:39
24 189 SYLVAIN SLOURZIC  01:38:43
25 156 JULIEN NIKLAUS  01:38:57
26 170 JULIEN BIFFI LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:38:58
27 144 JEAN-PASCAL COSTES  01:39:13
28 123 THIERRY BELLEGANTE LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE. 01:40:04
29 118 LAURENT NICETAS  01:40:29
30 125 LAETITIA THAU  01:40:44
31 164 FRANCK CAPDORDY EAUZE 01:41:08
32 115 CAROLE BERGAMASCO  01:42:15
33 124 DANIEL GONANO ASPTT 01:42:51
34 143 OLIVIER RIBA  01:42:56
35 104 ANDRE FAILLEFER  01:43:09
36 179 LAURENCE DAREES  01:45:06
37 121 ANGELIQUE MAKLOUFI ACAUCH 01:45:22
38 162 FREDERIC TABACCO  01:46:21
39 161 XAVIER CARPIO ISLE ARNE 01:46:23
40 188 LOIC BONNET  01:46:46
41 103 STEPHANE KROOCKMANN  01:46:50
42 180 FREDERIC MILHAS  01:46:57
43 165 SERGE SAINTSUPERY  01:47:35
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44 186 CHRISTOPHE BOUCHARD  01:47:39
45 134 EMMANUEL CAPRON DAVIA 01:47:45
46 131 BERNARD SENGLAT  01:48:03
47 166 HENRI MOET  01:48:11
48 172 CHRISTELLE FACHADA COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:48:16
49 157 THIERRY BAQUE ASTARAC FOND CLUB 01:48:33
50 160 JULIE THOMAS  01:48:49
51 120 GUILLAUME LAPORTE  01:49:02
52 107 ROMAIN POIROT  01:49:09
53 181 CHANTAL CIVIT  01:49:47
54 182 VINCENT ADER ARATZ CLUB 01:49:50
55 169 SEBASTIEN DELMOTTE CASTIN TEAM 01:52:43
56 138 VALERIE PAILHAS  01:52:53
57 101 CELINE LABORIE FULCHIC LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:52:57
58 158 STEPHANE RATA UCA 32 01:53:04
59 192 JEFF SIMO  01:54:09
60 168 ERIC DUPLAN  01:54:42
61 151 NATHALIE ROUGEOREILLE  01:54:43
62 152 STEPHANE ROUGEOREILLE  01:54:45
63 102 STEPHANE LABORIE FULCHIC LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:54:52
64 112 JEANLOUIS BABOLAT  01:56:31
65 146 FABRICE ROHEE  01:56:50
66 191 ELODIE SANTAMARIA  01:57:29
67 190 MATHIEU SANTAMARIA  01:57:32
68 111 SOPHIE LETOURNEUR  01:57:32
69 122 DOMINIQUE GENTE ACFA 01:57:35
70 154 ARNAUD DARTIGUES  01:58:34
71 173 PASCAL MAZO  01:58:53
72 139 MICHEL PAILHAS  01:59:14
73 176 SYLVIE NADAL  02:00:45
74 149 FRAN«OIS SANDRE  02:01:16
75 136 MARIE LAURE HEYBERGER  02:01:29
76 178 SEVERINE CONCEICAO  02:01:50
77 145 CHRISTINE VEYRAC  02:02:05
78 137 REMY LANSAC  02:02:35
79 147 FABIENNE VERGES  02:03:32
80 129 GAELLE BRISSET  02:06:32
81 128 NICOLAS CURTY  02:06:34
82 135 GEORGES RUIZ ARRATS TRAIL 02:06:35
83 150 CELINE PRENASSI  02:10:00
84 127 VIRGINIE ROUCH  02:10:02
85 100 CHRISTEL DALIBARD AISA RUNNING 02:12:25
86 109 MARIE ESCAMEZ  02:20:43
87 155 SANDRINE KROOCKMANN  02:44:34

SENIORS TRAIL 16KM
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Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 187 LOIC LAFFONT  01:18:35
2 116 MICKAEL LASSUS  01:18:37
3 159 KEVIN DUMOTIER AC AUCH 01:23:12
4 113 GAETAN MARESTAING  01:24:51
5 110 QUENTIN NOURRISSON  01:27:17
6 171 LAURENT FACHADA  01:33:15
7 130 SEBASTIEN AVALIS  01:34:31
8 189 SYLVAIN SLOURZIC  01:38:43
9 170 JULIEN BIFFI LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:38:58

10 118 LAURENT NICETAS  01:40:29
11 180 FREDERIC MILHAS  01:46:57
12 120 GUILLAUME LAPORTE  01:49:02
13 107 ROMAIN POIROT  01:49:09
14 112 JEANLOUIS BABOLAT  01:56:31
15 190 MATHIEU SANTAMARIA  01:57:32
16 154 ARNAUD DARTIGUES  01:58:34
17 137 REMY LANSAC  02:02:35

VETERANS TRAIL 16KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 142 ABDELKADER EL YOUSFI MOIS SAC ATHLE 01:14:21
2 184 FRAN«OIS SOPENA LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:23:26
3 141 MEJID ATIQ MOIS SAC ATHLE 01:23:53
4 163 JF PAQUET COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:27:36
5 105 GABRIEL RODRIGUES CASTIN TEAM 01:28:21
6 174 SEBASTIEN ESCALAS ARATZ RUNNING CLUB 01:28:26
7 185 PIERRE PEYREBERE  01:31:31
8 133 PASCAL LEBAULT LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:33:52
9 126 BERTRAND LAURENS  01:35:27

10 177 CHRISTIAN JAUBERT COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:36:07
11 175 FRANCK SUPIOT  01:36:54
12 153 REGIS JAUBART LES COUDOUS 01:38:10
13 156 JULIEN NIKLAUS  01:38:57
14 144 JEAN-PASCAL COSTES  01:39:13
15 123 THIERRY BELLEGANTE LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE. 01:40:04
16 164 FRANCK CAPDORDY EAUZE 01:41:08
17 124 DANIEL GONANO ASPTT 01:42:51
18 143 OLIVIER RIBA  01:42:56
19 104 ANDRE FAILLEFER  01:43:09
20 162 FREDERIC TABACCO  01:46:21
21 161 XAVIER CARPIO ISLE ARNE 01:46:23
22 103 STEPHANE KROOCKMANN  01:46:50
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23 165 SERGE SAINTSUPERY  01:47:35
24 186 CHRISTOPHE BOUCHARD  01:47:39
25 134 EMMANUEL CAPRON DAVIA 01:47:45
26 131 BERNARD SENGLAT  01:48:03
27 166 HENRI MOET  01:48:11
28 157 THIERRY BAQUE ASTARAC FOND CLUB 01:48:33
29 182 VINCENT ADER ARATZ CLUB 01:49:50
30 169 SEBASTIEN DELMOTTE CASTIN TEAM 01:52:43
31 158 STEPHANE RATA UCA 32 01:53:04
32 192 JEFF SIMO  01:54:09
33 168 ERIC DUPLAN  01:54:42
34 152 STEPHANE ROUGEOREILLE  01:54:45
35 102 STEPHANE LABORIE FULCHIC LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:54:52
36 146 FABRICE ROHEE  01:56:50
37 173 PASCAL MAZO  01:58:53
38 139 MICHEL PAILHAS  01:59:14
39 149 FRAN«OIS SANDRE  02:01:16
40 128 NICOLAS CURTY  02:06:34
41 135 GEORGES RUIZ ARRATS TRAIL 02:06:35
42 100 CHRISTEL DALIBARD AISA RUNNING 02:12:25

SENIORS F TRAIL 16KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 132 CATHERINE MONAHAN AUCH TRIATHLON 01:28:52
2 167 CORALIE DEYRIS  01:36:34
3 125 LAETITIA THAU  01:40:44
4 179 LAURENCE DAREES  01:45:06
5 172 CHRISTELLE FACHADA COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:48:16
6 160 JULIE THOMAS  01:48:49
7 191 ELODIE SANTAMARIA  01:57:29
8 136 MARIE LAURE HEYBERGER  02:01:29
9 150 CELINE PRENASSI  02:10:00

10 127 VIRGINIE ROUCH  02:10:02
11 109 MARIE ESCAMEZ  02:20:43

VETERANS F TRAIL 16KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 183 LUDIVINE BROISE  01:35:44
2 114 GARANCE GATTONI SATUC 01:38:39
3 115 CAROLE BERGAMASCO  01:42:15
4 121 ANGELIQUE MAKLOUFI ACAUCH 01:45:22
5 181 CHANTAL CIVIT  01:49:47
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6 101 CELINE LABORIE FULCHIC LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:52:57
7 151 NATHALIE ROUGEOREILLE  01:54:43
8 111 SOPHIE LETOURNEUR  01:57:32
9 122 DOMINIQUE GENTE ACFA 01:57:35

10 176 SYLVIE NADAL  02:00:45
11 178 SEVERINE CONCEICAO  02:01:50
12 145 CHRISTINE VEYRAC  02:02:05
13 147 FABIENNE VERGES  02:03:32
14 129 GAELLE BRISSET  02:06:32
15 155 SANDRINE KROOCKMANN  02:44:34

ESPOIRS TRAIL 16KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 188 LOIC BONNET  01:46:46

ESPOIRS F TRAIL 16KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 138 VALERIE PAILHAS  01:52:53


